HYDRO ONE LTD.

HYDRO ONE LTD.

ISIN: CA4488112083

Overview

2024/07/12 22:00:00

Price
40.25 CAD

Difference (4]

General attributes

WKN:

-0.17% (-0.07)

ISIN CA4488112083
Symbol H
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 16,231 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

40.14 CAD (200)
40.43 CAD (200)
40.41 CAD
40.66 CAD
40.19 CAD
40.32 CAD
40.353578 CAD
473,397
19,103,262.71
2,837
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/12
2024/07/12
2024/07/09
2024/07/05
2024/06/24

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA4488112083&ID_NOTATION=146355152
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b5acce03cf610adc1fb9b0f5cd406d2aff904a717b1a4b4a31b6d528eb39858b&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=98bc5f494fb7b074c&time=1721057295&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=36bf44225e2c5b046d2be09e92c51473da4b20b0751c8dc8e356949484f07c3f&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=dad2189a7003e9865&time=1721057295&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0b20d5650a8482d112c6f698dfeec75668178c962053bb422be2c2bfda29f201&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=17fd987579ce97f7f&time=1721057295&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396088
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=065267cff69458ff2e9fcb03c98aa8eda0decb158d7f167c87b037424a3c2f67&idfile=60652&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60652%2F2024-07-05%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=9e42d8b74697af2de&time=1721057295&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=db95d7bc8379588644a322e5c259c85c124e46d26c164060f8a3491fc300e208&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=8b2eac32f4254eff5&time=1721057295&tool=RSC

HYDRO ONE LTD.

Details

2024/07/12 22:00:00

Price
40.25 CAD

Difference © -017%(-0.07)

General attributes

ISIN CA4488112083
Symbol H
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 16,231 EUR
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 40.14 CAD (200)
Ask (Ask size) 40.43 CAD (200)
Open 40.41 CAD
High 40.66 CAD
Low 40.19 CAD
Close (prev. day) 40.32 CAD
VWAP 40.353578 CAD
Volume (pcs) 473,397
Trading volume 19,103,262.71
Number of trades 2,837
Last size 100
Performance and Risk

6m 3y
Perf (%) +4.11% +8.75% +32.14%
Perf (abs.) +1.59 +3.24 +9.79
Beta 0.61 0.81 0.38
Volatility 12.06 15.90 15.21

ERSTE

Group

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/07/ 22:02 27.20 EUR
12

Toronto Stock 2024/07/ 22:00 40.25 CAD

Exchange 12

Stuttgart 2024/07/ 20:14 26.80 EUR
12

Munich 2024/07/ 08:02 27.20 EUR
12

Frankfurt 2024/07/ 08:05 27.20 EUR

40.12 CAD (502,576
39.79 CAD (1,277,346
39.74 CAD (1,072,822
38.41 CAD (1,028,637

41.69 CAD (2024/03/11
37.27 CAD (2024/04/19
41.69 CAD (2024/03/11
32.79 CAD (2023/10/03

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.00

19.10

0.00

0.00

0.00

Number of
trades

1

2,837

10

L O = — — — =

2/4


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=146355152
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=212823542
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=146911793
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=146802890
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=146997263

HYDRO ONE LTD.

ERSTE

Group

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

12

2024/07/ 21:50 29.53 USD 0.01
12

2024/07/ 19:31 27.00 EUR 0.00
12

2024/07/ 08:08 27.20 EUR 0.00
12
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=146645804
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=146645804
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=450940882
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=146648010

HYDRO ONE LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

hydro&

one

Contact Details
HYDRO ONE LTD

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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